
SEPTEMBER 2022 REPORTSEPTEMBER 2022 REPORT

TOP 10 OCCUPATIONSTOP 10 OCCUPATIONS

Report produced by the KC Tech Council | kctechcouncil.com
Data source: JobsEQ, a tool produced by Chmura | http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq/ | This data was collected early October, 2022. 

Computer User Support Specialist 1,347

Occupation Title

Software Developer 1,247

Network and Computer Systems Administrator 705

Computer Systems Engineer/Architect 591

Computer Systems Analyst 284

Information Technology Project Manager 281

Information Security Analyst 241

Software Quality Assurance Analyst and Tester 142

Database Administrator 98

Web Developer 84

TOP 10 CERTIFICATIONSTOP 10 CERTIFICATIONS

Certification Title

Secret Clearance 124

PMP 74

CISA 45

TOP 10 EMPLOYERSTOP 10 EMPLOYERS
Employer Title

MCSE 38

CSM 31

A+ Certification 26

CISM 23

CCNP 44

CCNA 72

CISSP 81

Cerner/Oracle* 359

Diverse Lynx 158

Honeywell* 134

Humana* 104

Deloitte 96

Robert Half* 88

Garmin* 85

Cynet Systems 71

H&R Block* 79

Avcend Inc 65

+19

+9

+6 

+18

+4

+4

-4

+3

+21

+14

TOP 10 HARD SKILLSTOP 10 HARD SKILLS

Skill Title

Computer Programming/Coding

Structured Query Language

Agile

JavaScript

Java

Python

Amazon Web Services

Microsoft Azure

Linux

Microsoft Office

1,022

918

697

577

573

561

473

624

814

953

+147

+125

+35

+80

+82

+64

+18

+47

-145

+105

# of Current 
Postings 

+138

+41

+93

+53

+66

+31

+33

+18

+11

+7

+134

-19

+5

+5

KC  |  5 ,270 US  |  685,421

JOB POSTINGS

* Numbers for this company include job postings that may have previously 
been listed under an alternate name, or with an extension (like Corp. or Intl.) 
in the name. No duplicate listings are counted.

-9

+20

+23

+5

-11

0

Change from 
Last Month

# of Current 
Postings 

Change from 
Last Month

# of Current 
Postings 

Change from 
Last Month

# of Current 
Postings 

Change from 
Last Month

+10,461 since August ‘22+505 since August ‘22

TECH
CHECKPOINT


