### SEPTEMBER 2022 REPORT



# JOB POSTINGS

KC|5,270 US|685,421

+505 since August '22

+10,461 since August '22

## **TOP 10 OCCUPATIONS**

Occupation Title	# of Current Postings	Change from Last Month
Computer User Support Specialist	1,347	+138
Software Developer	1,247	+41
Network and Computer Systems Administrator	705	+93
Computer Systems Engineer/Architect	591	+53
Computer Systems Analyst	284	+66
Information Technology Project Manager	281	+31
Information Security Analyst	241	+33
Software Quality Assurance Analyst and Tester	142	+18
Database Administrator	98	+11
Web Developer	84	+7

#### **TOP 10 CERTIFICATIONS**

Certification Title	# of Current Postings	Change from Last Month
Secret Clearance	124	+19
CISSP	81	+14
PMP	74	+9
CCNA	72	+21
CISA	45	+6
CCNP	44	+3
MCSE	38	+18
CSM	31	+4
A+ Certification	26	+4
CISM	23	-4

#### TOP 10 HARD SKILLS

Skill Title	# of Current Postings	Change from Last Month
Computer Programming/Coding	1,022	+147
Structured Query Language	953	+105
Agile	918	+125
JavaScript	814	-145
Java	697	+35
Python	624	+47
Amazon Web Services	577	+80
Microsoft Azure	573	+82
Linux	561	+64
Microsoft Office	473	+18

### **TOP 10 EMPLOYERS**

Employer Title	# of Current Postings	Change from Last Month
Cerner/Oracle*	359	+134
Diverse Lynx	158	+5
Honeywell*	134	+20
Humana*	104	-9
Deloitte	96	+23
Robert Half*	88	+5
Garmin*	85	-19
Cynet Systems	71	-11
H&R Block*	79	+5
Avcend Inc	65	0

<sup>\*</sup> Numbers for this company include job postings that may have previously been listed under an alternate name, or with an extension (like Corp. or Intl.) in the name. No duplicate listings are counted.

#### Report produced by the KC Tech Council | kctechcouncil.com